
2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

INDIAN HEAD

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.209  1.209INDIAN HEAD HWY 0.000MD 00210

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  1.209  1.209 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

INDIAN HEAD

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.020  0.020STRAUSS AVE 0.000CO 00030

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.020  0.020 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

INDIAN HEAD

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.030  0.030ALTON CT 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.160  0.160BEECHER AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.120  0.120BERTHA CIR 0.000MU 00015

 0.000  0.080  0.080BETH CT 0.000MU 00018

 0.000  0.040  0.040BIRCH BARK CT 0.000MU 00019

 0.000  0.450  0.450BLAIR RD 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.360  0.360BLAND DR 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.080  0.080CHARLES PL 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.110  0.110CORNWALLIS SQ 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.160  0.160DAVIS DR 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.110  0.110DOGWOOD ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070PYE ST 0.000MU 00065

 0.000  0.200  0.200ELLERBE DR 0.000MU 00067

 0.000  0.130  0.130EVELYN LA 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.110  0.110FIRST ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  0.070  0.070N FIRST ST 0.000MU 00081

 0.000  0.060  0.060GERING CT 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.080  0.080HELEN CT 0.000MU 00103

 0.000  0.130  0.130LACKEY DR 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.570  0.570INDIAN HEAD AVE 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.260  0.260INDIAN HEAD AVE #2 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.410  0.410JENKINS DR 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.320  0.320JENNIFER DR 0.000MU 00125

 0.000  0.050  0.050JOANN CT 0.000MU 00127

 0.000  0.040  0.040KENNETH CT 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.060  0.060KENNETH ST 0.000MU 00131

 0.000  0.040  0.040KENRICK CT 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.030  0.030LEE CT 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.130  0.130LESLIE DR 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.180  0.180MAPLE ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.760  0.760MATTINGLY AVE 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.060  0.060E MATTINGLY AVE 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.150  0.150MC WILLIAMS RD 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.070  0.070MEEKINS AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.140  0.140MILDRED RICE RD 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.140  0.140MURDOCK RD 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.140  0.140OAK ST 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.070  0.070OAK RD 0.000MU 00201

 0.000  0.020  0.020PARRAN LA 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.140  0.140WALTER THOMAS RD 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.190  0.190PINE ST 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.340  0.340POPLAR LA 0.000MU 00224

 0.000  0.110  0.110SOUTH POPLAR LA 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.190  0.190E POPLAR LA 0.000MU 00226

 0.000  0.180  0.180POTOMAC AVE 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.100  0.100E POTOMAC AVE 0.000MU 00231

 0.000  0.130  0.130PROSPECT AVE 0.000MU 00240

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

INDIAN HEAD

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060N PROSPECT AVE 0.000MU 00241

 0.000  0.160  0.160PUEBLO CIR 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.220  0.220RAYMOND AVE 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.050  0.050E RAYMOND AVE 0.000MU 00251

 0.000  0.120  0.120RIDGE DR 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.260  0.260SIXTH ST 0.000MU 00262

 0.000  0.118  0.118SANDRA CT 0.000MU 00263

 0.000  1.260  1.260STRAUSS AVE 0.000MU 00264

 0.000  0.180  0.180DR ANDREWS WAY 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.057  0.057SUSAN DR 0.000MU 00266

 0.000  0.310  0.310THOMPSON LA 0.000MU 00268

 0.000  0.070  0.070TOWN ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.090  0.090TRAVERS RD 0.000MU 00273

 0.000  0.520  0.520WOODLAND DR 0.000MU 00274

 0.000  0.130  0.130WOODLAND RD 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.110  0.110WOODSOME DR 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.280  0.280DR MITCHELL LA 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.410  0.410INDIAN HEAD HWY 0.000MU 00301

 0.000  0.080  0.080ARTHUR ROSS PL 0.000MU 00302

 0.000  0.220  0.220RIVER WATCH DRIVE 0.000MU 00304

 0.000  0.170  0.170RIVER WATCH LANE 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.156  0.156RIVER EDGE TERRACE 0.000MU 00306

 0.000  0.180  0.180RIVER WATCH BLVD 0.000MU 00307

 0.000  0.043  0.043CORNWALLIS SQUARE 0.000MU 00308

 0.000  0.059  0.059SUSAN DR 0.000MU 00309

 0.150  0.000  0.150ALLEY #1 0.000MU 08010

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  12.883  13.033 0.150

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

INDIAN HEAD

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.015  0.000  0.015ARTHUR ROSS PL 0.000OP 00023

 0.040  0.000  0.040SIXTH ST 0.000OP 00062

 0.200  0.000  0.200PARKER HARLEY PL 0.000OP 00216

 0.020  0.000  0.020TRAVERS RD 0.000OP 00256

 0.000  0.110  0.110CHINABERRY LA 0.000OP 00983

 0.000  0.090  0.090DALE DR 0.000OP 00984

 0.000  0.100  0.100DOVE TREE CT 0.000OP 00985

 0.000  0.050  0.050HEATHER LA 0.000OP 00986

 0.000  0.087  0.087SUMMERS RD 0.000OP 01067

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  0.437  0.712 0.275

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

INDIAN HEAD

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070US GOVT RD #2 0.000GV 00002

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Military Resv/Corp of Eng 0.000  0.070  0.070 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

INDIAN HEAD

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 14.619 0.425Total All Miles INDIAN HEAD  15.0440.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 7



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  1.986  1.986PORT TOBACCO RD 0.000MD 00006

 0.000  0.460  0.460HAWTHORNE RD 0.000MD 00225

 0.000  0.085  0.085LA PLATA RD 0.000MD 00488

 0.000  2.476  2.476CRAIN HWY 0.000US 00301

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  5.007  5.007 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.940  0.940RADIO STATION RD 0.000CO 00110

 0.000  1.318  1.318ROSEWICK RD 0.000CO 00114

 0.000  0.160  0.160OAK AVE 0.000CO 00181

 0.000  0.040  0.040SCROGGINS ST 0.000CO 00396

 0.000  0.030  0.030LEE ST 0.000CO 00397

 0.000  1.547  1.547WASHINGTON AVE 0.000CO 00471

 0.000  0.559  0.559OLD STAGE COACH RD 0.000CO 00481

 0.000  0.410  0.410GLEN ALBIN RD 0.000CO 00494

 0.000  0.060  0.060LOCUST GROVE DR 0.000CO 00854

 0.000  0.021  0.021NO NAME 0.000CO 01137

 0.000  0.041  0.041QUAILWOOD PKWY 0.000CO 01152

 0.000  0.020  0.020MORGANS RIDGE RD 0.000CO 01214

 0.000  0.060  0.060ELAINE CT 0.000CO 01503

 0.000  0.270  0.270TALBOT ST 0.000CO 01948

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  5.476  5.476 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110WESLEY DR 0.000MU 00001

 0.000  0.070  0.070STARKEY DR 0.000MU 00002

 0.000  0.373  0.373AGRICOPIA DR 0.000MU 00003

 0.000  0.060  0.060ALDER CT 0.000MU 00005

 0.000  0.080  0.080BATH DR 0.000MU 00009

 0.000  0.230  0.230ANNE ARUNDEL AVE 0.000MU 00010

 0.000  0.120  0.120ARLINGTON DR 0.000MU 00020

 0.000  0.120  0.120ASPEN CT 0.000MU 00025

 0.000  0.120  0.120BARLEY DR 0.000MU 00029

 0.000  0.120  0.120BALTIMORE ST 0.000MU 00030

 0.000  0.210  0.210BALTIMORE ST #2 0.000MU 00031

 0.000  0.040  0.040BLUE JAY CT 0.000MU 00032

 0.000  0.110  0.110BOBWHITE CT 0.000MU 00033

 0.000  0.046  0.046REAPING WAY 0.000MU 00034

 0.000  0.230  0.230BOX ELDER RD 0.000MU 00035

 0.000  0.120  0.120BUTTERNUT CT 0.000MU 00038

 0.000  0.060  0.060CALVERT ST 0.000MU 00040

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHESHIRE CT 0.000MU 00042

 0.000  0.060  0.060CORNWALL CT 0.000MU 00043

 0.000  0.370  0.370CORNWALL DR 0.000MU 00044

 0.000  0.100  0.100CARDINAL CT 0.000MU 00045

 0.000  0.120  0.120CAROLINE DR 0.000MU 00050

 0.000  0.290  0.290CAROLINE DR #2 0.000MU 00051

 0.000  0.180  0.180CATALPA DR 0.000MU 00052

 0.000  0.060  0.060CARROLL ST 0.000MU 00060

 0.000  0.070  0.070CECIL ST 0.000MU 00070

 0.000  0.070  0.070CEDAR CT 0.000MU 00072

 0.000  0.386  0.386CENTENNIAL ST 0.000MU 00073

 0.000  0.150  0.150CHESAPEAKE ST 0.000MU 00074

 0.000  0.180  0.180CHESTNUT CT 0.000MU 00075

 0.000  0.255  0.255CHAFF WAY 0.000MU 00076

 0.000  0.160  0.160CHARLESTON CT 0.000MU 00077

 0.000  0.060  0.060CHURCH ST 0.000MU 00080

 0.000  1.270  1.270CLARKS RUN RD 0.000MU 00085

 0.000  0.020  0.020CONCORD CIR 0.000MU 00090

 0.000  0.060  0.060COVER CROP CT 0.000MU 00091

 0.000  0.030  0.030COTTONWOOD DR 0.000MU 00092

 0.000  0.100  0.100CRABAPPLE CT 0.000MU 00093

 0.000  0.020  0.020DEL RAY CIR 0.000MU 00100

 0.000  0.230  0.230DOGWOOD CT 0.000MU 00105

 0.000  0.228  0.228DRURY DR 0.000MU 00107

 0.070  0.210  0.280DORCHESTER AVE 0.000MU 00108

 0.000  0.080  0.080FINCH CT 0.000MU 00109

 0.000  0.050  0.050FIRE HOUSE ST 0.000MU 00110

 0.000  0.393  0.393FESCUE CIR 0.000MU 00111

 0.000  0.090  0.090FOREST LA 0.000MU 00120

 0.000  0.070  0.070FREDERICK DR 0.000MU 00125

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.070  0.070FREDERICK DR #2 0.000MU 00126

 0.000  0.160  0.160GARRETT AVE 0.000MU 00130

 0.000  0.060  0.060GOLD FINCH CT 0.000MU 00133

 0.000  0.090  0.090GOOSE CREEK DR 0.000MU 00135

 0.000  0.110  0.110HIBISCUS CT 0.000MU 00136

 0.000  0.459  0.459LEICESTER DR 0.000MU 00137

 0.000  0.240  0.240GRAVES AVE 0.000MU 00140

 0.000  0.200  0.200HALDANE DR 0.000MU 00145

 0.000  0.050  0.050HALDANE CT 0.000MU 00146

 0.000  0.150  0.150HARFORD ST 0.000MU 00150

 0.000  0.290  0.290HAWTHORNE DR 0.000MU 00160

 0.000  0.108  0.108HAWTHORNE DR 0.000MU 00161

 0.000  0.100  0.100HEATHER CT 0.000MU 00162

 0.000  0.400  0.400HERITAGE GREEN PKWY 0.000MU 00163

 0.000  0.110  0.110HEMLOCK CT 0.000MU 00164

 0.000  0.610  0.610HICKORY CIR 0.000MU 00165

 0.000  0.200  0.200HICKORY LA 0.000MU 00166

 0.000  0.060  0.060HOLLY DR 0.000MU 00168

 0.000  0.110  0.110HOWARD ST 0.000MU 00170

 0.000  0.170  0.170HUCKLEBERRY DR 0.000MU 00173

 0.000  0.090  0.090JENNIE RUN DR 0.000MU 00175

 0.000  0.150  0.150KALMIA CT 0.000MU 00177

 0.000  0.760  0.760KENT AVE 0.000MU 00180

 0.000  0.100  0.100MIDDLESEX CT 0.000MU 00183

 0.000  0.300  0.300MORRIS DR 0.000MU 00185

 0.000  0.120  0.120LIVE OAK CT 0.000MU 00186

 0.000  0.210  0.210LA GRANGE AVE 0.000MU 00190

 0.000  0.110  0.110LAUREL LA 0.000MU 00191

 0.000  0.170  0.170LELIA CT 0.000MU 00192

 0.000  0.060  0.060LITTLE CREEK LA 0.000MU 00193

 0.000  0.390  0.390LINDEN LA 0.000MU 00195

 0.000  0.090  0.090LODGE ST 0.000MU 00196

 0.000  0.230  0.230MALLARD LA 0.000MU 00198

 0.000  0.390  0.390MAPLE AVE 0.000MU 00200

 0.000  0.120  0.120NANJEMOY DR 0.000MU 00201

 0.000  1.060  1.060NORFOLK DR 0.000MU 00203

 0.000  0.030  0.030MARTIN CT 0.000MU 00204

 0.000  0.230  0.230NORTHAMPTON DR 0.000MU 00205

 0.000  0.440  0.440OAK AVE 0.000MU 00209

 0.000  0.090  0.090N OAK AVE 0.000MU 00210

 0.000  0.788  0.788ORIOLE LA 0.000MU 00211

 0.000  0.110  0.110OSPREY DR 0.000MU 00212

 0.000  0.140  0.140PATUXENT CT 0.000MU 00215

 0.000  0.040  0.040PALMETTO CT 0.000MU 00216

 0.000  0.210  0.210GLEN ALBIN RD 0.000MU 00220

 0.000  0.700  0.700E PATUXENT DR 0.000MU 00225

 0.000  0.120  0.120PARTRIDGE CT 0.000MU 00226

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 4 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.110  0.110PERSIMMON CT 0.000MU 00228

 0.000  0.100  0.100PHEASANT LA 0.000MU 00229

 0.000  0.120  0.120PINE ST 0.000MU 00230

 0.000  0.110  0.110POTOMAC ST 0.000MU 00240

 0.000  0.070  0.070PRINCE CHARLES DR 0.000MU 00245

 0.000  0.090  0.090PRINCE GEORGES ST 0.000MU 00250

 0.000  0.120  0.120PROSPECT ST 0.000MU 00260

 0.000  0.170  0.170QUAIL CT 0.000MU 00264

 0.000  0.130  0.130EAST QUAIL LA 0.000MU 00265

 0.000  0.150  0.150WEST QUAIL LA 0.000MU 00266

 0.000  0.750  0.750QUAILWOOD PKWY 0.000MU 00267

 0.000  0.090  0.090QUEEN ANNE ST 0.000MU 00270

 0.000  0.070  0.070QUEEN VICTORIA ST 0.000MU 00271

 0.000  0.050  0.050REDBUD CT 0.000MU 00272

 0.000  1.410  1.410REDWOOD CIR 0.000MU 00273

 0.000  0.060  0.060RIVER BIRCH DR 0.000MU 00274

 0.000  0.270  0.270SCARLET OAK DR 0.000MU 00275

 0.000  0.050  0.050RUTLAND CT 0.000MU 00276

 0.000  0.070  0.070SAVANNA CT 0.000MU 00278

 0.000  0.060  0.060SAVANNA DR 0.000MU 00279

 0.000  0.140  0.140SEVERN DR 0.000MU 00280

 0.000  0.340  0.340SILVER LINDEN DR 0.000MU 00285

 0.030  0.020  0.050SIMMS AVE 0.000MU 00290

 0.000  0.160  0.160SOMERSET ST 0.000MU 00300

 0.000  0.900  0.900ST MARYS AVE 0.000MU 00301

 0.000  0.110  0.110SPANISH MOSS DR 0.000MU 00302

 0.000  0.540  0.540SUFFOLK DR 0.000MU 00303

 0.000  0.202  0.202SWEETGRASS CIR 0.000MU 00304

 0.000  0.040  0.040SYCAMORE DR 0.000MU 00305

 0.000  0.070  0.070TANAGER CT 0.000MU 00306

 0.000  0.040  0.040THRUSH CT 0.000MU 00307

 0.000  0.060  0.060TEAL CT 0.000MU 00308

 0.000  0.715  0.715WALES DR 0.000MU 00309

 0.000  0.170  0.170WALNUT HILL RD 0.000MU 00310

 0.000  0.040  0.040WAXWING CT 0.000MU 00315

 0.000  0.080  0.080WESTMORLAND CT 0.000MU 00317

 0.000  0.310  0.310WICOMICO ST 0.000MU 00320

 0.000  0.496  0.496WILDFLOWER DR 0.000MU 00325

 0.000  0.400  0.400WILLOW LA 0.000MU 00326

 0.000  0.050  0.050N WILTSHIRE CT 0.000MU 00331

 0.000  0.150  0.150S WILTSHIRE CT 0.000MU 00332

 0.000  0.090  0.090WINTERBERRY CT 0.000MU 00333

 0.000  0.460  0.460WILTSHIRE DR 0.000MU 00334

 0.000  0.210  0.210WOOD DUCK CIR 0.000MU 00335

 0.000  0.220  0.220WORCESTER ST 0.000MU 00340

 0.000  0.140  0.140QUINCE CT 0.000MU 00350

 0.000  0.447  0.447SHINING WILLOW WAY 0.000MU 00351

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 5 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.114  0.114DISCOVERY CT 0.000MU 00352

 0.000  0.100  0.100POWHATTAN CT 0.000MU 00353

 0.000  0.150  0.150POCAHONTAS CT 0.000MU 00354

 0.000  0.215  0.215EASTBOURNE DR 0.000MU 00356

 0.000  0.336  0.336CANTERBURY LA 0.000MU 00357

 0.000  0.050  0.050DON SINSEL CT 0.000MU 00358

 0.000  0.254  0.254MAGNOLIA DR 0.000MU 00359

 0.000  0.155  0.155LEEDS WAY 0.000MU 00360

 0.000  0.120  0.120DULLES ST 0.000MU 00361

 0.000  0.178  0.178THOMAS JEFFERSON ST 0.000MU 00362

 0.000  0.123  0.123MADISON ST 0.000MU 00363

 0.000  0.037  0.037KENNEDY PLACE 0.000MU 00364

 0.000  0.212  0.212MYRTLELEAF CIR 0.000MU 00365

 0.000  0.050  0.050SANDBAR CT 0.000MU 00366

 0.000  0.050  0.050PEACHLEAF CT 0.000MU 00367

 0.000  0.490  0.490WILLIAMSBURG CIR 0.000MU 00368

 0.000  0.090  0.090CAPTAIN NEWPORT DR 0.000MU 00369

 0.000  0.061  0.061SUSAN CONSTANT CT 0.000MU 00370

 0.000  0.258  0.258HAWTHORNE GREENE CIR 0.000MU 00371

 0.000  0.075  0.075DRURY DR 0.000MU 00372

 0.000  0.263  0.263MARTIN DR 0.000MU 00373

 0.000  0.225  0.225GLEN OAK CT 0.000MU 00374

 0.000  0.134  0.134MC PHEE LA 0.000MU 00375

 0.000  0.030  0.030CURRANT CT 0.000MU 00376

 0.000  0.130  0.130DOLLY DR 0.000MU 00377

 0.000  0.126  0.126CURRANT CT 0.000MU 00378

 0.000  0.055  0.055GODSPEED CT 0.000MU 00379

 0.000  0.176  0.176STATION DR 0.000MU 00380

 0.000  0.038  0.038JUNCTION CT 0.000MU 00381

 0.000  0.035  0.035WHISTLESTOP CT 0.000MU 00382

 0.000  0.250  0.250STEEPLECHASE DR 0.000MU 00383

 0.000  0.165  0.165DERBY DR 0.000MU 00384

 0.000  0.066  0.066PREAKNESS LA 0.000MU 00385

 0.000  0.066  0.066KENTUCKY LA 0.000MU 00386

 0.000  0.036  0.036BELMONT WAY 0.000MU 00387

 0.000  0.090  0.090MUSTANG DR 0.000MU 00388

 0.000  0.090  0.090WINNERS CIR 0.000MU 00389

 0.000  0.070  0.070PALOMINO LA 0.000MU 00390

 0.000  0.060  0.060TROTTERS LA 0.000MU 00391

 0.000  0.076  0.076THOROUGHBRED LA 0.000MU 00392

 0.000  0.100  0.100LINDSEY LA 0.000MU 09000

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Municipal 0.000  34.685  34.785 0.100

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 6 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.379  0.379BUCKEYE CIR 0.000MU 00393

 0.000  0.070  0.070WILLS ST 0.000OP 00011

 0.120  0.000  0.120TALBOT ST 0.000OP 00039

 0.000  0.080  0.080SPRUCE ST 0.000OP 00040

 0.040  0.000  0.040COACH PL 0.000OP 00184

 0.000  0.010  0.010HALF PL 0.000OP 00187

 0.000  0.180  0.180ZEKIAH RUN RD 0.000OP 00777

 0.000  0.470  0.470WILLOW LA 0.000OP 01000

 0.000  0.444  0.444SAVANNA DR 0.000OP 01020

 0.000  0.050  0.050POTOMAC ST 0.000OP 01023

 0.000  0.097  0.097WESLEY DR 0.000OP 01038

 0.000  0.100  0.100DRURY DR 0.000OP 01039

 0.000  0.167  0.167FESCUE CIR 0.000OP 01043

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Other Public 0.000  2.047  2.207 0.160

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 7 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.080  0.080NO NAME 0.000GV 00025

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage Military Resv/Corp of Eng 0.000  0.080  0.080 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 8 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

LA PLATA

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 47.295 0.260Total All Miles LA PLATA  47.5550.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 9 of 9



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT TOBACCO

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.094  0.094PORT TOBACCO RD 0.000MD 00006

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage State Highway 0.000  0.094  0.094 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 1 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT TOBACCO

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.000  0.060  0.060COMMERCE ST 0.000CO 00031

 0.000  0.120  0.120CAUSEWAY ST 0.000CO 00179

 0.000  0.395  0.395CHAPEL POINT RD 0.000CO 00180

Unpaved Soil, Gravel 
or Stone

Paved Total 
Length

Total Mileage County 0.000  0.575  0.575 0.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 2 of 3



2019 MILEAGE BY SURFACE TYPE

DATA SERVICES DIVISION

MARYLAND DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - STATE HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

ROUTE UNPAVED GRAVEL, SOIL 
OR STONE

PAVED TOTAL
LENGTH

ROAD NAME

PORT TOBACCO

CHARLES BY ROUTE NUMBER

 0.669 0.000Total All Miles PORT TOBACCO  0.6690.000

UNPAVED = NATURAL SURFACE, GRADED AND DRAINED

GRAVEL = SOIL, GRAVEL OR STONE

PAVED = BITUMINOUS, CONCRETE OR BLOCK, OR OTHER HARD PAVED MATERIAL Page 3 of 3


